
Tracy D Tracy Sports Complex

Tm#

Time

8:30

9:45

11:00

12:30

2:00

3:15

4:30

6:00

Time

8:30

9:45

11:00

12:30

2:00

3:15

4:30

Fog give 5 runs to Gold Rush & 3 runs to all other teams

Gold Rush get 3 runs from all teams & 5 from Fog

Do not have access for water jugs in dugout

3

Team

75

DIRECT FLOOR SALES

75

SONOMA FOG

DIRECT FLOOR SALES3

Runs Runs Team

10

TRACY   --  Field - 2Saturday

70

70

9

11

DIRECT FLOOR SALES

10

70

TRIPLE PLAY 70

TRIPLE PLAY 75

GAMBLERS

3

SONOMA FOG

SONOMA FOG

TRIPLE PLAY 75

REDWOOD CITY GOLD RUSH

TRIPLE PLAY 75

Summer Madness

PlaceLostWonAgeGroupTeam Name

@August 26 & 27

GAMBLERS

DIRECT FLOOR SALES

TRIPLE PLAY 75

REDWOOD CITY GOLD RUSH

10

10

TRIPLE PLAY 70

75

3

REDWOOD CITY GOLD RUSH

REDWOOD CITY GOLD RUSH

3

TRACY   --  Field - 2

TRIPLE PLAY 70

TRIPLE PLAY 70

GAMBLERS

Team

TRIPLE PLAY 75

REDWOOD CITY GOLD RUSH

GAMBLERS

5

DIRECT FLOOR SALES

SONOMA FOG

SONOMA FOG

DIRECT FLOOR SALES

Runs Runs

3

3

GAMBLERS

TRIPLE PLAY 70

GAMBLERS

SONOMA FOG

Sunday

Team

3

TRIPLE PLAY 75

REDWOOD CITY GOLD RUSH

TRIPLE PLAY 70


