Summer Madness

Tracy D August 26 & 27 @ Tracy Sports Complex

Tm#	Team Name	Group	Age	Won	Lost	Place
	TRIPLE PLAY 70	10	70			
	GAMBLERS	10	75			
	TRIPLE PLAY 75	10	75			
	REDWOOD CITY GOLD RUSH	11	75			
	SONOMA FOG	9	70			
	DIRECT FLOOR SALES	10	70			

Saturday TRACY -- Field - 2

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team
8:30	SONOMA FOG		3	DIRECT FLOOR SALES
9:45	SONOMA FOG		3	TRIPLE PLAY 75
11:00	TRIPLE PLAY 75			DIRECT FLOOR SALES
12:30	TRIPLE PLAY 70			DIRECT FLOOR SALES
2:00	TRIPLE PLAY 75		3	REDWOOD CITY GOLD RUSH
3:15	GAMBLERS			TRIPLE PLAY 70
4:30	REDWOOD CITY GOLD RUSH	3		TRIPLE PLAY 70
6:00	REDWOOD CITY GOLD RUSH	3		GAMBLERS

Sunday TRACY -- Field - 2

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team
8:30	TRIPLE PLAY 70			TRIPLE PLAY 75
9:45	GAMBLERS			TRIPLE PLAY 75
11:00	SONOMA FOG		3	TRIPLE PLAY 70
12:30	SONOMA FOG		3	GAMBLERS
2:00	DIRECT FLOOR SALES			GAMBLERS
3:15	SONOMA FOG		5	REDWOOD CITY GOLD RUSH
4:30	DIRECT FLOOR SALES		3	REDWOOD CITY GOLD RUSH

Fog give 5 runs to Gold Rush & 3 runs to all other teams

Gold Rush get 3 runs from all teams & 5 from Fog
Do not have access for water jugs in dugout